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! ceilings and (2) 10’ x 10’ doors. Ideal for car buff : -
= or hobbyist. Call now for an inspection of this great l to shopping, arena, school and TINA DWYER &

g property. LIStEd at $449 500

NORINNE Kl LGOUH Sales Representative
Rw ' BLUE SPRINGS REALTY

(Halton) CORP. FAME
Wacorgetown” 905-87T7-5211 or 1-800-834-5516 | Member

HALTON LTD REALTOR

- COUNTRY HOME & SHOP | & i =
| This brick bungalow is nicely landscaped with HlLLSBURGH BUNGALO‘W $214 gog

| many trees and perennials overlooking forest. It | Good family brick home on large lot.
has 3 bedrooms with large kitchen, family room | Large L-shaped rec room with |

' with fireplace and partially finished basement. :
" Included is a 32’ x 64’ steel clad heated shop, 12’ | woodstove and windows above grade.
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. New shingles in 2001. Only a short walk

' churches. Call now. . Sales Representative Free Press
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WHEN BUYING OR SELLING, EXPEHIENCE CQUNTS CALL NORINNE*!
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Finn H. Poulstrup, ER.I., MVA President is pleased to 5
announce that Tina Dwyer has been appointed to Associate 280 Guelph St., Unit 29,
status with Johnson Associates Halton Ltd., Realtor. Georgetown, Ont.

Tina brings her exuberance, enthusiasm and L7G 4B1
professionalism to Johnson Associates. She is a seventeen
year resident of Halton Hills and has a five year experience
in a professional educational environment dealing with a

high volume of people on a daily basis. 873-0301

Her warm East Coast personality blended with her § |
professional Realtor Education and perspective is an asset | FAX 873-0398
to her ability to meet the diverse needs of everyone who

deals with her. Ken Nugent
JOHNSON ASSOCIATES HALTON LTD., REALTOR is a

firm dedicated to helping people achieve their Real Estate Publisher
related goals by providing an effective, quality service

through our knowledgeable, innovative, professional Sales Steve Foreman
Associates who, working together in an environment which Advertising Manager

promotes pleasure and pride, make extraordinary things
happen regularly. Our performance designed approach is

specifically created for each property and uses the latest Sue Spizziri

- 116 Guelph St., Georgetown .J;,}

' $16,500 (US). Low maintenance fees.

degree of sophistication in marketing techniques. Real Estate Adverﬁ.éing
247 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN Sales Rep.
“PERF ORMAN CE COUNTS”

Alan McPhedran, *Sales Rep.

RWK Blue Springs Realty
Futures Realty InC.

- (Halton) Corp.
A 1.866.524:¢ == | 519-856-4348 Toll Free: 1-888-656-4348

Rockwood

. = 11 Inew SEERR. - [$269,900 [ | 5419, FARM - 5TH
onnB Il ¥ o B Tmeee i O LINE
L sy 1 & ¢4 ERAMOSA

e

COUNTHY BUNGALOW W!INLAW SUITE

Custom built home, 3 bdrms, 3 baths on Main. inc. ensuite,
. | ceramic & hardwood floors, bsmt has 2 bdrm inlaw suite,
| ] sep. entrance + bsmt walkout. A must see. Please call Al
" | McPhedran®. .

§ bank barn;
1 2500+ sq. ft.
Victorian home
built in 1880.

INVERNESS FLORIDA “BRICK BUNGALOW | = rm—
| 2 bedroom, single washroom, single ON 1 ACRE IN GLEN WILLIAMS” ;fj';:;.:.;:l - 298,000
. wide mobile home in treed setting. Fully | i Immaculate 4 + 1 bedrooms, 2 bath- e PR .

furnished with new air conditioner. | rooms, finished basement, 2 car

. garage. New steel roof. Call Cathy** or
| Jim*,
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OWNEH SA‘I’S SELL
ATT: TRUCKERS - HWY 25 N. OF ACTON

Call Cathy** or Jim*.

2.64 ACRE ESTATE - EVERTON

""" separate service. Ideal for home based business. 10++. Grounds prnf. Iandscaped with pDnd and ﬂﬂﬂ'.
| — I  UPDATED
HOME
- - s Sl . [ 3 Trp— e = dows, 2 baths,
GREAT PRICE B i hﬁ,’f‘t‘gr'g;ggf #jﬁ;ﬁﬂlﬁiﬂ%ﬁnwn I | Located @ 15th Sideroad & Wellington Rd. 26 justnorth | 3 bedrooms, 4 level sidesplit and crawl
' Detached with eat-in kitchen, A/C, hard- | f‘Tr?fg?/gar Country’. Superb standard features i§ | of Hwy. 24. Good bank bam, drive shed and workshop. § space, fenced yard. Home shows a 10+++.
ini L8 INCiluce mastier bedroom wi walk-In closet ana & =
: wood floors, flmslh'?d basement, walk ' | ensuite, ceramics in kitchen, baths and entrance, 4" §
out to deck from dining room. $199,900. ! | baseboards plus much more. Call now to reserve EXCEPTIONAL
Shows 10+. Call for more mfa N Your dresm fome. 3 BEDROOM
: i HURRY, ONLY 1 LEFT! . _ |
. - 2 ST | 5 _ —r | ! : s . |3 bath home in
I @4 A R A A DUOAEPVEUBORIEAD b 111 R B T fra i — : £ .- - § . | "Trafalaar_ Country”.
: : _:f'.:-.r;: ! 4 _ A "' : : nr__ y ; ,k g ". . ' = '-T- th rgugh-
. < 1 e ame | T | — |} i @ eat-in
. | Office located in busy area. Includes reception plus 3 “— || et - e ] 7€h concept
N s 8 fenced vyard, itchen, dining room,
= two Of‘flCGS $575 per month aII mcluswe - | almost 2000 living room. Home
ha‘»i.._. SRS o o e o e e e e shows 10+++.




